
Volunteer Mentors-Matched list 

 

1. Linda Baughman, baughman@cnu.edu Stephanie Byrd 

4-7528      stephanie.byrd@cnu.edu  

Communication Studies   Sociology 

 

       Titiana Rizova 

       Titiana.rizova@cnu.edu  

       Government 

 

2. Kathleen Brunke, kbrunke@cnu.edu  Yelena Prok 

4-7064      yelena.prok@cnu.edu  

BCES      Physics 

 

3. Pete Carlson, pcarlson@cnu.edu  Elizabeth Moran 

4-7874      elizabeth.moran@cnu.edu  

Government     Fine Art & Art History 

 

      Claudia Mendez 

       Claudia.mendez@cnu.edu  

       Spanish     

 

4. Rick Cheney, rcheney@cnu.edu  John Cowling 

4-7064      john.cowling@cnu.edu  

BCES      Accounting 

 

5. Eric Duskin, eduskin@cnu.edu  Gabrielle M.Tarmy Wood 

4-7121      gabrielle.wood@cnu.edu  

History     Leadership and American Studies 

 

6. Jeff Gibbons jgibbons@cnu.edu  Jessica S. Thompson 

4-7256      jessica.thompson@cnu.edu  

Psychology     Zoology 

 

7. Gary Green, ggreen@cnu.edu   Tyler Sullens 

4-8733      tyler.sullens@cnu.edu  

Government     Chemistry 

 

8. Joe Healey, jhealey@cnu.edu   Eric Silverman 

4-7115      eric.silverman@cnu.edu  

Sociology     Philosophy 

 

9. George Hillow, hillow@cnu.edu  Jessica Lynam 

4-8897      jessica.lynam@cnu.edu  

Theatre & Dance    Spanish 
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10. Michael Lewis, mlewis@cnu.edu  Danielle Stern 

4-8776      danielle.stern@cnu.edu  

Sociology     Communication Studies 

 

11. Ron Mollick, rmollick@cnu.edu  Xin Ying Qiu 

4-7123      xin.qiu@cnu.edu  

BCES      Accounting 

 

 

12. Marsha Sprague, msprague@cnu.edu  Gayle Dow 

4-7388      gayle.dow@cnu.edu  

English (MAT)    Psychology 

 

 

13. Danielle Velardi, dcahill@cnu.edu  Geneva Jo Sutter Wynn 

4-7107      geneva.wynn@cnu.edu  

MCLL      Theater 

 

14. Edward Weiss, eweiss@cnu.edu  Mark Steiner 

4-7044      mark.steiner@cnu.edu  

BCES      Communication Studies 

 

15. Gary Whiting, gwhiting@cnu.edu  Benjamin Redekop 

4-7613      benjamin.redekop@cnu.edu  

BCES      Leadership and American Studies 

 

16. Xiaogun Xu, xxu@cnu.edu   Eileen T. O’Brien 

4-7393      eileen.obrien@cnu.edu  

History       Sociology 

 

17. Brian Bradie, bbradie@cnu.edu  Valentin H. Pashtenko 

4-7944      valentin.pashtenko@cnu.edu  

Mathematics      Management 
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